

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10177/2006

ABDUL HAKEEM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MOHD. KHALIL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,vacating stay,permission to place adl. documents on

record and prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 20/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

Ms. Malvika Trivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

Mr. Waseem Hasan Khan, Adv.

Mr. Adil Khan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time has been granted, as prayed for, to file dasti s
ervice of notice on

respondent nos. 5 and 6.

List again on 10.10.2006.

UMAR)

(B.SUDHEENDRA K

REGISTRAR

ns